
Date Day Activity

11.10.2022 Tuesday Teachers student Parents Meeting

Date Day Activity
14.11.2022 Friday Children day celebration
26.11.2022 Saturday Constitution day celebrated

Date Day Activity

06.12.2022 Wednesday
Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar 
(Mahaparinirvan Diwas)

06.12.2022 Wednesday ernkrk lwph esa fuca/ku dk;ZØe

19.12.2022 Monday lsfeukj & ljdkj v[kckj ,oa lkekftd ljksdkj

Date Day Activity
25.01.2023 Wednesday National Voters Awareness Day
26.01.2023 Thursday Republic Day
26.01.2023 Thursday Sarswati Pooja

28.01.2023 Saturday
vktknh dk ve`r egksRlo ds varxZr jkuh dqekjh 

¼chŒ,MŒ 2020+-22½ dk lEeku lekjksg

Date Day Activity

06.02.2023 Monday NSS }kjk lk{kjrk tkx:drk vfHk;ku

14.02.2023 Tuesday laLFkkid lnL; LoŒ izoh.k dqekj dh f}rh; iq.;frfFk 
ij 'kksd lHkk dk vk;kstu

25.02.2023 Saturday Workshop on International Mother language Day

Date Day Activity
04.03.2023 Saturday Holi Milan - 2023
08.03.2023 Wednesday Women's day

20.03.2023 Monday
Guidance & Career counselling and placement cell 

ds rgr lk{kkRdkj vH;kl dk vk;kstu 

22.03.2023 Wednesday Placement - 2023
23.03.2023 Thursday Sarhul Milan - 2023

27.03.2023 Monday Inter B.Ed. College Cricket Tournament - 2023

Jan-23

Dr. S. Radhakrishnan Teachers' Training College
Sukrigarha, Lari, Ramgarh

Oct-22

Nov-22

Dec-22

Feb-23

Mar-23



Date Day Activity
28.04.2023 Friday NSS ds rgr ty laj{k.k tkx:drk vfHk;ku

Date Day Activity
09.05.2023 to 

15.05.2023
Tuesday to 

Monday
Lecture Series

20.05.2023 Friday One day workshop related to summer camp

Date Day Activity
04.06.2023 Saturday Cycle rally on World Cycle day - by N.S.S.
05.06.2023 Monday Tree Plantation of World Environment day
21.06.2023 Wednesday Internationla Yoga day

26.06.2023 Monday Uk'kk eqfDr tkx:drk vfHk;ku dk;ZØe

Date Day Activity
24.07.2023 Monday NSS ds rgr ikS/kkjksi.k

Date Day Activity
05.08.2023 Saturday Welcome ceremony of B.Ed. & D.El.Ed. 2023-25
05.08.2023 Saturday Voter Awarenss day
08.08.2023 Tuesday World Tribal day

12.08.2023 Saturday NSS ds rgr tkx:drk vfHk;ku ¼esjk ekVh esjk ns'k½

14.08.2023 Monday
NSS ¼esjk ekVh esjk ns'k ds rgr frjaxk tkx:drk 

vfHk;ku½
15.08.2023 Tuesday 77th Independence day

25.08.2023 Friday

NSS ds rgr cksjksfcax xkao esa Cyhaphax ikmMj dk 
fNMdkm ,oa tkx:drk jSyh

26.08.2023 Saturday ,d fnolh; dfo lEEksyu

Date Day Activity
05.09.2023 Tuesday Teacher's day
13.09.2023 Wednesday Blood Donation Awareness Program
14.09.2023 Thursday National Hindi day
15.09.2023 Friday Blood Donation Camp
27.09.2023 Wednesday Traffic Awareness Program

Date Day Activity
12.10.2023 Thursday ver̀ dy'k ;k=k

Aug-23

Sep-23

Oct-23

Apr-23

May-23

Jun-23

Jul-23



31.10.2023 Tuesday National Unity day - (Run for Unity)

Date Day Activity
08.11.2023 Wednesday Alumini meet

23.11.2023 Monday Self Defence Training 

24.11.2023 to
 25.11.2023 Friday to Saturday

Two days National Seminar on Protection and 
Promotion of Linguistic Diversity, NEP 2020

30.11.2023 Thursday Teachers student Parents Meeting

Nov-23


